





STRADARIO DI SAN NICANDRO GARGANICO

A

Abbagnano N. Via
Adriatico Via
Alagi A. Via
Aleardi Via

Alfieri V. Piazza
Alfieri V. Via
Allegato L. Via
Amendola G. Via
Anemoni Via degli
Angioini Via degli
Anzio Via

Apuli Via degli
Arco Cavour Via
Arco Cavour Vicolo
Ardigo Via
Ariosto L. Via
Aristotele Via
Assiri Via degli
Augello P. Via
Aulo Persio Via
Ausoni Via degli
B

Bacone F. Via
Bainsizza Via
Battisti C. Via
Berlinguer E. Via
Bernini Via
Bezzecca Via
Bixio N. Calata
Bizantini Via dei
Boccaccio Via
Borelli L. Via
Boschetto Via |
Boschetto Via ll
Boschetto Via lll
Botticelli Via
Bregnola G. Via
Britanni Via dei
Brodolini Via
Brunelleschi Via
Bruno Giordano Via
Bruzi Via

C

Cadorna L. Via
Caggese Via

C4
B5-C6
D7-E8
D7
C7
C7
C5
C6
B4
B6
E7
C5
C7
C7
C4
C7
BS
C5
D7-E7
D6
C6-D5

B4-C5
D7-E8
D7
C5
C5
C7
C7
B6
C7
B4
C6-D6
C6-D6
C6-D6
C6
D7
C4-C5
C5
C6
C6
C5-C6

D6-D7
B6-C6



Cairoli Via

Cairoli Vicolo
Cala Rossa Via
Calabrese A. Via
Calabri Via dei
Calata Aspromonte
Calata Nuova Via
Calata Solferino
Camarda Via
Camato M. Via
Camelie Via delle
Campagna Via 1
Campagna Via 2

Campagna degli Orti Via

Campanella T. Via
Campanile Salita
Canale Stignano Via 2
Canova Via
Capuano Via
Caracalla Via
Caravaggio Via
Carducci G. Via
Carigliano A. Via
Carso Via
Cartaginesi Via dei
Cartesio R. Via
Carugno A. Via
Casella A. Via
Cassibile Via
Castello Largo
Castiglia M. Via
Cataluddi O. Via
Catone Via
Catullo V. Via
Cavalli V. Via
Cavamonti Via dei
Caviglia E. Via
Cavour C. Via
Cellini B. Via

Celti Via dei

Cervi F.lli Via
Cervone M. Via
Chiesa Largo
Chiesa D. Via
Cicerone M. Tullio Via
Ciclamini Via dei
Ciliegi Via dei

C7
C7
C4
D7
C5
C7
D7
C7
C4
E8
B4-C4
C7
C7
B6-C6
B5-C5
C6-C7
C7
C5
B6-C6
D7
C5
D7
E7-E8
D7-E8
C4-C5
B4-C5
D7-E7
BS
D7-E8
B6
D7-D8
D7
D6-E6
D6
D7-D8
C4
C6-D6
C7
C6
C4
C6
D7-D8
C6-C7
D6-D7
D6
B4-C4
A3-B4



Cistulli M. Via
Claudio A. Via
Coco V. Via
Collazia Via
Colonna Largo
Conforto V. Via
Coppa Largo
Coppa Via
Coppa Vicoli 1 2
Costa A. Via
Costantino Via
Croce B. Via
Crucinio R. Via
Cuoco V. Via

D

D’Acquisto Via
D’Addetta G. Via

D’Alessandro Don A. Via

D’Amaro A. Via
D’Amato V. Via
D’Annunzio G. Via
D’Apote G. Via
Dante Piazza
Dauni Via dei

De Amicis Via

De Curtis A. Via
De Gasperi A. Via
De Marinis M. Via
De Nicola E. Via
De Pilla D. Largo
De Sanctis Via
Del Campo M. Via
Deledda Grazia Via
Democrito Via
Devia Via

Di Cato P. Via

Di Leo L. Via

Di Vittorio G. Via
Diocleziano Via
Donatello Via
Donizetti G. Via
Donnanno M. Via
Duse E. Via

E

Egizi Via degli
Einaudi L. Via

El Alamein Via

D7-D8
D6
E8
C4-D4
C6
D7-D8
C7
C7-D7
C7
C5
E7
C4
C6
B4-C5

C6
D7-D8
C7
D7-E7
D7
B7-C7
D7
C7-D7
C5
C7
B4-B5
C5-C6
D7
B6-C6
C7-D7
C7-C8
E7-E8
C7
BS
C4-C5
E7-E8
D7-D8
B5-C4
D7
C6
BS
E7
B4-B5

C5
B5-C6
D7-E8



Elvezi Via dei
Ennio Via

Enotri Via

Epicuro Via

Equi Via degli
Eraclito Via

Ernici Via

Etruschi Via degli
F

Fabrizi A. Via
Falcone G. e Borsellino P. P.za
Falisci Via

Fedro Via

Fellini F. Via
Fenici Via dei
Fiera d’Ottobre Via
Filzi F. Via

Fioritto D. Piazza
Fioritto E. Piazza
Fogazzaro Via
Folla G. Via

Fornai Via dei
Fortunato G. Via
Foscolo Ugo Via
Fosse Ardeatine Piazza
Fraccacreta Via
Frentani Via

G

Galasso D. Via
Galleria Verrino
Galli Via dei
Galluppi P. Via
Gargano Via del
Garibaldi Corso
Garibaldi Vico 1
Garibaldi Vicoli 2 3
Garibaldi Vicoli 4 5
Gelso Largo
Gelso Via

Gelso Vicolo
Gentile G. Via
Gerani Via dei
Germani Via dei
Giagnorio N. Via
Giannone Largo
Giannone Via
Giardino G. Via

C5
D6-D7
D6
BS
C5-C6
BS
C6
C6-D6

A4-B4
C5
C6
C6-D6
B4
C5
B5-B6
D6-D7
C6
C6
C7
D7
C4-D4
B5-C5
C7-D7
C6
C6
C6

C6-C7
C6
C4-C5
B4-B5
D7-F6
B6-C6
C6
C6
C6
C6
C6
C6
C4
B4
C5
D8-E8
C7
C7
C6-D6



Gigli Via dei
Ginestre Via delle
Gioberti V. Via
Giolitti G. Via
Giordano U. Via
Giorgione Via
Giovanni Paolo | Via
Giovanni XXIII Viale
Giovenale Via
Giulio Cesare Via
Giusti Via

Glicini Via dei
Gneo Nevio Via
Gobetti Via

Goito Via

Goldoni C. Via
Gondar Via

Govi G. Via
Gozzano G. Via
Gracchi Via
Gramsci A. Via
Greci Via dei

Grifa M. Via
Gronchi G. Via
Guerrazzi F.D. Via
Guerrieri M. Via

H

Hegel Via

I

lannone G. Via
Iberi Via degli
Incoronata Largo
Indipendenza Piazza
J

Japigi Via degli

K

Kant I. Via
Kennedy J.F. Viale
L

La Pira G. Via

La Porta N. Via
Labriola A. Via
Lanza G. Via
Latini Via

Lauro Via

Leone XIlI Via
Leopardi G. Via

B4
B3-B4
C4
B5-C5
BS
C6
B6
B5-B6
C6
D7
C7-D7
B3-B4
D6
C6
C7
C7
D7-E8
B4
B8
D7
C5-D7
C5
E8
B5-C6
D7
D7

C4

E7
C4-C5
C7
E8

C5-C6

B4-C4
B4-B5

C5
E7-E8
C4
C5
C6
A3-B4
BS
D7



Liberta Via

Liguri Via dei

Livio Andronico Via
Longo B. Piazza
Longobardi Via dei
Lucani Via

Lucilio Via
Lucrezio Via
Luzzatti L. Via

M

Macedoni Via dei
Maceristi Via dei
Machiavelli Via

Madonna del Carmine Via
Madonna di Fatima Via
Madonna di Guadalupe Via

Madonna di Loreto Via

Madonna di Lourdes Via
Madonna di Pompei Via

Magenta Via
Magistro G. Via
Maglione F.lli Via
Magnani A. Via
Magnolie Via delle
Maletta Via
Malipiero G. Via
Maniscalchi Via dei
Mantegna A. Via
Manzo D. Via
Manzoni A. Via
Marc’Aurelio Via
Marcello B. Via
Marconi G. Via
Marrucini Via dei
Marsi Via dei
Marsilio C. Via
Martino G. Via
Martucci M. Via
Marzabotto Piazzetta
Marziale Via
Masaccio Via
Mascolo N. Via
Masina G. Via
Masnovo A. Via
Massaro L. Via
Massimiano Via
Mastroianni M. Via

C7-D6
C5-D5
D6
B6-C6
C6
D6
D6-D7
D6
C5

C4-C5
D4
C7
C6
B8
B8-B9
B8-B9
B8
B8
C7
E7-E8
E7-E8
B4
B3-C4
C4
BS
D4
C6
D8
D7
D7
BS
B7-D7
C6-D6
C5-D6
E7-E8
C5
D7-D8
C6
D6
C6
E7
B4
C4
D7-E7
D7-E7
A4-B4



Mastrolorito F. Via
Matilde Via

Mattei E. Via
Matteotti Largo
Matteotti G. Via
Mazzini Vicoli 12 3
Mazzini G. Largo
Mazzini G. Via
Melchionda E. Via
Melchionda N. Via
Mercadante S. Via
Mercato Via
Mercato Vicolo
Mercato Vicoli12 3
Mercato Vicolo 4
Michelangelo Via
Milano Via

Milano Vicolo
Mimmo A. Via
Minghetti Via
Minzoni Don Via
Moia Via

Montale E. Via
Monte Carmelo Vico
Monti Via

Moro A. Piazza
Musco A. Via

N

Nardella A. Via
Nenni P. Via
Normadia Via
Normanni Via dei
0]

Oberdan Via
Olgiati F. Via
Orazio Coclite Via
Orazio Flacco Q. Via
Orchidee Via delle
Ospedale Via

Ottaviano Augusto V.le

Ovidio Via

P

Pacuvio Via

Padre Costantino Via
Paganini N. Via
Paisiello G. Via
Palazzeschi Via

E8
C4
C5
C6
C6-D7
C7-D7
C7
C7-D7
C6-C7
C6
BS
C7
C7
C7
C7
C6
C7
C7
E8
C5
C6
C4
B7-B8
C6
C7
B5-C5
B4-B5

D7-D8
C5

D7-E7
B6-C6

D7
C4
D7
C6-D6
C4
C7
E7
C6-D6

D6
C7
BS
A5-B5
C7



Palermo Largo C6

Palermo Vicoli 1 2 C6
Palladio A. Via C5
Palmieri Gen. Piazza C6
Panettiere Via delle C4-D4
Pantanini Via dei C4
Paolo VI Via B5-B6
Paolucci R. Via D6-D7
Papini G. Via B8
Parini G. Via Cc7
Parmenide Via B5
Pascoli G. Via Cc7
Pavese C. Via B7-C8
Pellico S. Via C7-D7
Peluso L. Via D7-D8
Perosi Via A5-B5
Persiani Via dei C5
Pertosa L. Via D8-E8
Pescione G. Via C7-D7
Petrarca F. Via D7
Petrolini E. Via B4
Petronio Via D6
Petrucci A. Via C6
Petrucci S. Via C6
Piccinni N. Via BS
Piceni Via C5
Pienabarca V. Via c7
Pindemonte Via Cc7
Pio XlI Via B5
Pirandello Via C7-C8
Pitagora Via B5-C5
Pizzarella A. Via D7-E7
Pizzetti I. Via B5
Platone Via B5-C5
Plauto Via D6
Plebiscito Largo C6
Plebiscito Via C6
Plebiscito Vicolo C6
Podgora Via D8-E8
Poerio Via D7
Pollaiolo Via C6
Portanova Largo B6
Portanova Via B6
Pozzi Via Cc7
Pozzobove Via C6
Pretis De Via C5

Puccini G. Via B5



Puglia Via
Puglia Vicolo 1
Puglia Vicolo 2
Q

Quasimodo S. Via
IV Novembre Piazza
Quintiliano Via
R

Raffaello Via
Ramone S. Via
Rattazzi Via
Redipuglia Via
Remo Via
Ricasoli B. Via
Ricciardi F.lli Via
Ripoli M. Via
Rizzo L. Via
Roma Largo
Roma Via
Romolo Via
Rose Via delle
Rosselli F.lli Piazza
Rossini Via
Rota N. Via
Rovelli L. Via
Ruscitto V. Via
Russo A. Via

S

Saba Via

Sabini Via dei
Sabotino Via
Salandra A. Via
Sallustio Via

San Bonaventura Via

San Cristoforo Via
San Donato Via

San Francesco d’Assisi Via

San Giorgio Via

San Giuseppe Via
San Leonardo Via
San Martino Via 1
San Martino Via 2

San Martino Vicoli 12 3

San Matteo Via
San Matteo Vicolo
San Michele Vico
San Pio X Via

C7-D7
D7
D7

B7-C8
B6
D6

C6
E8
C5
D7-E8
D6-D7
C5-C6
D7
E7
C6-D6
C7
C7-D7
D6-D7
B3-C4
C6
BS
BS
D7
D8-E8
D7-E7

C7
C5-D6
D7-D8
C5
D6
BS
A3-B5
B6-C6
B4-B5
B6
B8
B6
C6
C6
C6
C7
C7
D7
BS



San Tommaso Via
Sanniti Via dei
Sansovino J. Via
Sant’Agostino Via
Sant'’Annea Via
Sant’/Anselmo Via
Santa Maria Largo
Sardi Via dei
Sauro Nazario Via
Scarpetta E. Via
Scevola M. Largo
Scorda A. Via
Segni A. Via

Sella Q. Via
Seneca Via

Sesto Propezio Via
Settembrini Via
Severo S. Via
Siculi Via dei
Silene Via delle
Silone Via
Socrate Via
Solimando A. Via
Spaventa B. Via
Spinoza B. Via
Spontini G. Via
Stadio Piazza
Stazio P.P. Via
Stigliani N. Via
Stignano Largo
Stignano Via

Stignano Vicoli 12 3 4

Sturzo Don L. Via
Svetonio Via
Svevo |. Via

T

Tacito Via

Talete Via
Tarantone Via
Tasso T. Via
Telesio B. Via
Teodosio Via
Terenzio Via
Terravecchia Largo
Terravecchia Via 1
Terravecchia Via 2
Tiberio Via

B5-C5
D5-D6
C6
B5-C5
C5
BS
C7
C5
D7
B4-B5
D6-D7
D7
B5-C6
C5
D6
D6
D7
D7
C5
B3-B4
C7
B5-C5
D7-D8
C4
B4-C4
A5-B5
BS
D6
D7
C7
C7
C7
C5-C6
D6
C7

D6
BS
B4-C3
C7
B5-C5
D7
D6
B6-C6
B6
B6
D7-E6



Tibullo Via

Tito Via

Tiziano Via
Torre Mileto Via
Toscanini A. Via
Traiano Via
Turati F. Via

Turchio Via

Ulivi Via degli
Umberto | Corso
Umbri Via
Ungaretti G. Via

\%

Valdossola Via
Valente M. Via
Valentini Via

Valle Via della
Vallone Via
Vallone Vicoli 3 4
Venezia Mario Via
XX Settembre Largo
XX Settembre Via
Verdi G. Via

Verga G. Via
Vespasiano Piazza
Vetritto C. Via

Vico G.B. Largo
Vico G.B. Via

Viole Via delle
Virgilio Marone Via
Vittorini E. Via
Vittorio Emanuele Il Via
Vittorio Veneto Viale
Vivaldi A. Via
Vocino M. Via
Volsci Via dei

Z

Zaccagnino D. Via
Zacconi E. Via
Zanardelli G. Via
Zuppetta L. Via
Zuppetta L. Vicolo
Zurro N. Via

D6
D6-D7
C5-C6
C5-D1
BS
D7-E7
B5-C5
C4U
B4
C6-C7
C5
B7-C8

E7
B5-C5
C6
C7
C7
C7
C7
C7
C7
B5-B6
C7
D7
D7
D7
D7
B3-B4
C6-D6
B8-C8
C7
D7-E8
BS
C6-C7
C5-D6

C5-C6
B4-B5
C5
C7
C7
D8-E8



